
Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808335608 VADITHE YESEBU BA (HEP)/2 9 125 101 0 226 2018-1229222 9-10-2018
2 201805762082 JARAPALA VIJAY BA (HEP)/3 9 125 101 0 226 2018-1229222 9-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809401786 KUTHADA GANGABHAVANI BSC (CBZ)/1 9 125 432 0 557 2018-1915157 10-12-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808335608 VADITHE YESEBU BA (HEP)/2 9 125 102 0 227 2018-1939170 12-12-2018
2 201805762082 JARAPALA VIJAY BA (HEP)/3 9 125 102 0 227 2018-1939170 12-12-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809401786 KUTHADA GANGABHAVANI BSC (CBZ)/1 9 125 433 0 558 2018-1939179 12-12-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808335608 VADITHE YESEBU BA (HEP)/2 9 125 101 0 226 2019-162735 1-3-2019
2 201805762082 JARAPALA VIJAY BA (HEP)/3 9 125 101 0 226 2019-162735 1-3-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809401786 KUTHADA GANGABHAVANI BSC (CBZ)/1 9 125 433 0 558 2019-162734 1-3-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809539851 MOTURI ANAND KISHORE BCOM/1 3 125 382 0 507 2018-1172853 5-10-2018

2018-2019
Proceeding No. 052RRC0181800125 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Proceeding No. 052FRC0181800311 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Proceeding No. 052RRC0181800322 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Proceeding No. 052FRC0181800323 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Proceeding No. 052RRM0181800527 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Proceeding No. 052FRM0181800528 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Proceeding No. 051FRP0181800201 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800205 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare



Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810196557 DODDI CHINNAPEDDIRAJU BA (HEP)/2 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
2 201806253981 KAKATI PRAMOD KUMAR BA (HEP)/2 9 125 101 0 226 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
3 201810248890 GUMMALLA TEJA BA (HEP)/2 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
4 201805063440 VASKA CHINARAJU BA (HEP)/3 9 125 101 0 226 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
5 201806617424 OGIRALA SUJEEVA KUMARI BA (HEP)/3 9 125 101 0 226 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
6 201808981810 BUSI SRAVANI BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
7 201808323373 BURRAKAYALA RAJU BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
8 201810261325 BYPE PHILIP BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
9 201805691488 KATREDDY LATHA BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018

10 201808468494 GONNURI LAKSHMI NARAYANA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
11 201808470177 BHIMADOLU PRAKASH BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
12 201808248358 KANIKELLI SYAM BABU BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
13 201808376621 KANIKELLI RAKESH BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
14 201810279171 MARRI JHANSI RANI BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
15 201808220001 KOMMU SANKEERTH BSC (MPC)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018
16 201806766071 BAIPE VENKATRAJU BSC (MPC)/3 9 125 125 0 250 2018-1188311 6-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808278099 KORAPATI JAGADEESH KUMAR BSC (MPC)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2018-1203115 8-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809083125 BODIGADLA SWARNA BCOM/1 3 125 382 0 507 2018-1203118 8-10-2018
2 201809464111 CHILAKANTI MANISHA BSC (CBZ)/1 3 125 432 0 557 2018-1203118 8-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808934652 BOLLIPAMU MOUNIKA BA (HEP)/1 3 125 382 0 507 2018-1571741 13/11/2018 10:21:07 am

Proceeding No. 051FRP0181800310 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800215 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051FRP0181800216 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051FRP0181800351 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare
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o
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No. of 
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Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809028168 KUMMARIKUNTA DHANALAKSHMI BA (HEP)/1 3 125 382 0 507 2018-1953666 13/12/2018 08:18:51 pm

2 201808936382 KUMMARIKUNTA RAMA DEVI BA (HEP)/1 3 125 382 0 507 2018-1953666 13/12/2018 08:18:51 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806253981 KAKATI PRAMOD KUMAR BA (HEP)/2 9 125 102 0 227 2018-2121789 2-1-2019
2 201806617424 OGIRALA SUJEEVA KUMARI BA (HEP)/3 9 125 102 0 227 2018-2121789 2-1-2019
3 201806766071 BAIPE VENKATRAJU BSC (MPC)/3 9 125 125 0 250 2018-2121789 2-1-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201805063440 VASKA CHINARAJU BA (HEP)/3 9 125 102 0 227 2018-2121787 2-1-2019
2 201805691488 KATREDDY LATHA BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2018-2121787 2-1-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810196557 DODDI CHINNAPEDDIRAJU BA (HEP)/2 6 125 102 0 227 2018-2121817 2-1-2019
2 201810248890 GUMMALLA TEJA BA (HEP)/2 6 125 102 0 227 2018-2121817 2-1-2019
3 201810261325 BYPE PHILIP BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-2121817 2-1-2019
4 201810279171 MARRI JHANSI RANI BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-2121817 2-1-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808981810 BUSI SRAVANI BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-161811 2-1-2019
2 201808468494 GONNURI LAKSHMI NARAYANA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-161811 2-1-2019
3 201808470177 BHIMADOLU PRAKASH BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-161811 2-1-2019
4 201808376621 KANIKELLI RAKESH BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-161811 2-1-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800385 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800384 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800392 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800391 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181800390 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare



1 201808248358 KANIKELLI SYAM BABU BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-161450 2-1-2019
2 201808323373 BURRAKAYALA RAJU BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-161450 2-1-2019
3 201808220001 KOMMU SANKEERTH BSC (MPC)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-161450 2-1-2019
4 201808278099 KORAPATI JAGADEESH KUMAR BSC (MPC)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-161450 2-1-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201805063440 VASKA CHINARAJU BA (HEP)/3 9 125 101 0 226 2019-1019842 19/07/2019 02:03:25 pm
2 201805691488 KATREDDY LATHA BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-1019842 19/07/2019 02:03:25 pm
3 201805962124 KINJARAPU RAMA KRISHNA BSC (MPCS)/3 9 375 375 0 750 2019-1019842 19/07/2019 02:03:25 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808248358 KANIKELLI SYAM BABU BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-1020212 19/07/2019 02:03:22 pm
2 201808323373 BURRAKAYALA RAJU BSC (CBZ)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-1020212 19/07/2019 02:03:22 pm
3 201808220001 KOMMU SANKEERTH BSC (MPC)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-1020212 19/07/2019 02:03:22 pm
4 201808278099 KORAPATI JAGADEESH KUMAR BSC (MPC)/2 9 125 125 0 250 2019-1020212 19/07/2019 02:03:22 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201807001109 BETHALA UDAY KIRAN BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 9 375 304 0 679 2019-1020571 19/07/2019 02:03:19 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806253981 KAKATI PRAMOD KUMAR BA (HEP)/2 9 125 101 0 226 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
2 201806617424 OGIRALA SUJEEVA KUMARI BA (HEP)/3 9 125 101 0 226 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
3 201806745815 UNDRAJAVARAPU HARISH BA (HEP)/3 9 375 304 0 679 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
4 201806716009 ELURI SUNEEL RATNAM BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 9 375 304 0 679 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
5 201806607379 BODIGADLA VAMSI BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 9 375 304 0 679 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
6 201806860981 MUNDRU KALYAN KUMAR BCOM/3 9 375 304 0 679 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
7 201806587707 YENDLURI ANANDA PAUL BCOM/3 9 375 304 0 679 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm
8 201806766071 BAIPE VENKATRAJU BSC (MPC)/3 9 125 125 0 250 2019-1020566 19/07/2019 02:03:16 pm

Proceeding No. 051RRP0181900491 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRC0181900494 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRC0181900493 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 051RRC0181900492 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Proceeding No. 058RRP0181800123 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Kapu Welfare



Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810195621 AKULA SATYANARAYANA BA (HEP)/2 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1194640 6-10-2018
2 201810666307 PAPOLU DURGA MAHA LAKSHMI BCOM/3 3 125 101 0 226 2018-1194640 6-10-2018
3 201810656465 MADDIBONI NAGAMANI BCOM/3 3 125 101 0 226 2018-1194640 6-10-2018
4 201810465917 VEJJU LIKHITHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1194640 6-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201811388206 THADI KEERTHI BSC (CBZ)/1 3 125 432 0 557 2018-1213325 8-10-2018
2 201811397763 MALLU DURGA DEVI BSC (CBZ)/1 3 125 432 0 557 2018-1213325 8-10-2018
3 201811397843 DULAM LAKSHMI PRASANNA BSC (CBZ)/1 3 125 432 0 557 2018-1213325 8-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810195621 AKULA SATYANARAYANA BA (HEP)/2 6 125 102 0 227 2018-1941163 12-12-2018
2 201810465917 VEJJU LIKHITHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1941163 12-12-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810460217 JAMILI RAMOJI RAO BA (HEP)/2 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
2 201806738319 GORRELA VARALAKSHMI BA (HEP)/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
3 201807097712 MUNAGALA SATYANARAYANA BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

4 201808461313 KUNCHE VENKATA KRISHNA KUMARI BCOM/2 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

5 201805980622 ATRAGADA RAVI DHANA KUMAR BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
6 201806919400 ATRAGADA YAMINI BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

7 201806952151 PEETHALA NAGA DURGA BHAVANI BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

8 201806904377 CHILAKANTI SATTI PANDU BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
9 201804959323 PONNADA DHARAMA TEJA BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

10 201808287954 GUDLA SIVANAGA MANI BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
11 201808343932 JETTI SIRISHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

Proceeding No. 058FRP0181800132 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Kapu Welfare

Proceeding No. 058RRP0181800222 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Kapu Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800169 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare



12 201808370955 PAMARTHI HEMALATHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
13 201808468578 ACHANTA SITHADEVI BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
14 201808481633 PYDI PEDDILAMMA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
15 201806936244 DHANUKONDA ANUSHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
16 201808262593 BAMMIDI LAVANYA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
17 201808278869 DHARMIREDDI LAKSHMI DURGA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
18 201808280904 BADDI TEJASRI BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
19 201804957743 NARELLA GAYATHRI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
20 201803971370 PASUPULETI ANNAPURNA BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
21 201805611445 NEKKALA SRIDURGA BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
22 201806328968 GURUVELLI DIVYA JYOTHI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
23 201806621444 AKULA DURGABHAVANI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
24 201806661898 BANALA MADHAVIVARALAKSHMI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
25 201805611554 NEKKALA GANGA LAKSHMI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
26 201806672345 EDURUVALASA SUCHARITHA BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
27 201808257971 MEEGADA PRASANNA BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
28 201806660655 VEESAM RAMYA BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
29 201806249376 GORRELA JYOTHSNA BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
30 201806918470 NAKKA KUMARI DURGA BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
31 201806953897 YANDAMURI DAYAMANI BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
32 201807095555 MINDYALA BHARATHI DEVI BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018
33 201806280463 ALLU JHANSI SAI BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223910 9-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810279531 PYDI YASHODA RANI BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223924 9-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809421338 PUDI HEMANTH KUMAR BCOM/1 6 125 382 0 507 2018-1223925 9-10-2018
2 201809147659 MARISETTI SAI KIRAN BCOM/1 6 125 382 0 507 2018-1223925 9-10-2018

3 201809078171 TRIPARNA HEMA NAGA SUBHASHINI BCOM/1 6 125 382 0 507 2018-1223925 9-10-2018

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800173 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053FRP0181800174 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare



4 201809082188 MADAGALA NAGENDRA BCOM/1 6 125 382 0 507 2018-1223925 9-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806747193 PEDDI VIJAYA DURGAPRASADU BSC (MPCS)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223935 9-10-2018

2 201806903165
MUDEDLA VENKATA NAGA 
SRILAKSHMI

BSC (MPCS)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1223935 9-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808098386 BANALA SIRISHA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018

2 201808259865
GONTINA MOHANA DURGA VEERA 
VENKATA PRASAD

BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018

3 201808524911 LODAGALA SAI PRASANNA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018
4 201809175044 JALLURI MOUNIKA BSC (CBZ)/1 3 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018
5 201809311105 THADI MOHANA SAI KUMAR BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018
6 201809155618 MAGANTI KARUNA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018
7 201809158394 BALE BABY SUMA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018
8 201809117477 GATTIMI BALA DURGARAO BSC (MPC)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018
9 201809313155 NEELAM JAGADEESH BSC (MPC)/1 6 125 432 0 557 2018-1223936 9-10-2018

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
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Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806693483 PORIPIREDDY HEMA DURGA BSC (MPCS)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1292332 16/10/2018 12:22:45 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 
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Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201805929238 SRIKAKULAPU LAKSHMI SIREESHA BA (HEP)/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
2 201806604970 YEDAVALLI TEJA BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
3 201806673417 MARISETTI SAI KRISHNA BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
4 201807139795 PONNADA SAI SIVA BCOM/2 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
5 201805728573 TAKASI SAI DURGA SURYA KALA BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
6 201806627330 MUMMUDI GANGADHARA RAO BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800177 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053FRP0181800178 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800187 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800324 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare



7 201806358691 NAGISETTI RAMA DEVI BCOM/3 6 125 101 0 226 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
8 201808160039 THEEDA NAGA RAJU BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
9 201808442003 MACHARLA LOKESH BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm

10 201805960358 JUTHIGA SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm
11 201806909790 PAILI SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2018-1802130 29/11/2018 02:17:22 pm

Sl.N
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No. of 
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Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201810460217 JAMILI RAMOJI RAO BA (HEP)/2 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162399 27/12/2018 04:24:46 pm
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Fee
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Fee
Rtf 
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1 201810279531 PYDI YASHODA RANI BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162184 27/12/2018 04:23:00 pm

Sl.N
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Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808461313 KUNCHE VENKATA KRISHNA KUMARI BCOM/2 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162070 27/12/2018 04:22:45 pm

2 201808481633 PYDI PEDDILAMMA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162070 27/12/2018 04:22:45 pm
3 201808468578 ACHANTA SITHADEVI BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162070 27/12/2018 04:22:45 pm
4 201808442003 MACHARLA LOKESH BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162070 27/12/2018 04:22:45 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808262593 BAMMIDI LAVANYA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
2 201808343932 JETTI SIRISHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
3 201808278869 DHARMIREDDI LAKSHMI DURGA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
4 201808280904 BADDI TEJASRI BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
5 201808287954 GUDLA SIVANAGA MANI BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
6 201808370955 PAMARTHI HEMALATHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
7 201808257971 MEEGADA PRASANNA BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm
8 201808160039 THEEDA NAGA RAJU BSC (MPC)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162069 27/12/2018 04:22:42 pm

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800358 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800364 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800363 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800359 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800357 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare



Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201807097712 MUNAGALA SATYANARAYANA BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162068 27/12/2018 04:22:39 pm
2 201807139795 PONNADA SAI SIVA BCOM/2 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162068 27/12/2018 04:22:39 pm
3 201807095555 MINDYALA BHARATHI DEVI BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162068 27/12/2018 04:22:39 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806738319 GORRELA VARALAKSHMI BA (HEP)/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm

2 201806952151 PEETHALA NAGA DURGA BHAVANI BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm

3 201806919400 ATRAGADA YAMINI BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm
4 201806904377 CHILAKANTI SATTI PANDU BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm
5 201806936244 DHANUKONDA ANUSHA BSC (CBZ)/2 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm
6 201806909790 PAILI SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm
7 201806953897 YANDAMURI DAYAMANI BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm
8 201806918470 NAKKA KUMARI DURGA BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm
9 201806747193 PEDDI VIJAYA DURGAPRASADU BSC (MPCS)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm

10 201806903165
MUDEDLA VENKATA NAGA 
SRILAKSHMI

BSC (MPCS)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162067 27/12/2018 04:22:36 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806604970 YEDAVALLI TEJA BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
2 201806673417 MARISETTI SAI KRISHNA BCOM (COMPUTER)/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
3 201806627330 MUMMUDI GANGADHARA RAO BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
4 201806358691 NAGISETTI RAMA DEVI BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
5 201806661898 BANALA MADHAVIVARALAKSHMI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
6 201806328968 GURUVELLI DIVYA JYOTHI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
7 201806621444 AKULA DURGABHAVANI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
8 201806672345 EDURUVALASA SUCHARITHA BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm
9 201806660655 VEESAM RAMYA BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm

10 201806280463 ALLU JHANSI SAI BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800356 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800355 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare



11 201806693483 PORIPIREDDY HEMA DURGA BSC (MPCS)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162066 27/12/2018 04:22:33 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201805929238 SRIKAKULAPU LAKSHMI SIREESHA BA (HEP)/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-161965 27/12/2018 04:22:30 pm
2 201805980622 ATRAGADA RAVI DHANA KUMAR BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-161965 27/12/2018 04:22:30 pm
3 201806249376 GORRELA JYOTHSNA BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-161965 27/12/2018 04:22:30 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201804959323 PONNADA DHARAMA TEJA BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162620 27/12/2018 04:22:53 pm
2 201805728573 TAKASI SAI DURGA SURYA KALA BCOM/3 6 125 102 0 227 2019-162620 27/12/2018 04:22:53 pm
3 201804957743 NARELLA GAYATHRI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162620 27/12/2018 04:22:53 pm
4 201805611445 NEKKALA SRIDURGA BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162620 27/12/2018 04:22:53 pm
5 201805611554 NEKKALA GANGA LAKSHMI BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162620 27/12/2018 04:22:53 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201803971370 PASUPULETI ANNAPURNA BSC (CBZ)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-161964 27/12/2018 04:22:27 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201808098386 BANALA SIRISHA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162286 27/12/2018 04:23:56 pm
2 201808524911 LODAGALA SAI PRASANNA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162286 27/12/2018 04:23:56 pm

3 201808259865
GONTINA MOHANA DURGA VEERA 
VENKATA PRASAD

BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162286 27/12/2018 04:23:56 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809082188 MADAGALA NAGENDRA BCOM/1 6 125 383 0 508 2019-162287 27/12/2018 04:23:58 pm

2 201809078171 TRIPARNA HEMA NAGA SUBHASHINI BCOM/1 6 125 383 0 508 2019-162287 27/12/2018 04:23:58 pm

3 201809147659 MARISETTI SAI KIRAN BCOM/1 6 125 383 0 508 2019-162287 27/12/2018 04:23:58 pm

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800354 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800353 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800352 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053FRP0181800367 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Proceeding No. 053FRP0181800368 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare



4 201809155618 MAGANTI KARUNA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162287 27/12/2018 04:23:58 pm
5 201809158394 BALE BABY SUMA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162287 27/12/2018 04:23:58 pm
6 201809117477 GATTIMI BALA DURGARAO BSC (MPC)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162287 27/12/2018 04:23:58 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809421338 PUDI HEMANTH KUMAR BCOM/1 6 125 383 0 508 2019-162288 27/12/2018 04:24:01 pm
2 201809311105 THADI MOHANA SAI KUMAR BSC (CBZ)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162288 27/12/2018 04:24:01 pm
3 201809313155 NEELAM JAGADEESH BSC (MPC)/1 6 125 433 0 558 2019-162288 27/12/2018 04:24:01 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201809087008 DANDRU ADILAKSHMI BCOM/1 6 250 765 0 1015 2019-162729 3-1-2019
2 201809100195 ANNAM DURGA KALYAN BCOM/1 6 250 765 0 1015 2019-162729 3-1-2019
3 201809011789 SEEPANI LAVANYA BSC (CBZ)/1 6 250 865 0 1115 2019-162729 3-1-2019
4 201809184503 LANKA RAJESH BSC (MPC)/1 6 250 865 0 1115 2019-162729 3-1-2019

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201806620881
BOCHU VENKATAPEDDINTLU 
SIREESHA

BCOM/3 6 250 203 0 453 2019-162314 19/01/2019 02:20:49 pm

2 201806920227 MANYALA VIJAYA BCOM/3 6 250 203 0 453 2019-162314 19/01/2019 02:20:49 pm
3 201808445569 PERIM SAIKUMAR BSC (MPC)/2 6 250 250 0 500 2019-162314 19/01/2019 02:20:49 pm
4 201810465757 KODI RAMBABU BSC (MPC)/2 6 250 250 0 500 2019-162314 19/01/2019 02:20:49 pm
5 201805960358 JUTHIGA SAI KUMAR BSC (MPC)/3 6 125 125 0 250 2019-162314 19/01/2019 02:20:49 pm

Sl.N
o

Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution 

Fee
Special 

Fee
Other 

Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201811407493 HANUMANTHU MARNATA MAHEEN BSC (MPC)/1 6 250 865 0 1115 2019-162404 25/01/2019 02:19:23 pm

Proceeding No. 053FRP0181800416 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare
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Proceeding No. 053RRP0181800411 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare


